Date  Version No. 1.0
Subject
MTC,Inc.                                  1/1
MTC, Inc.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME : Duplexer (UMTS)
PART NO: HDMF2140R1950B60
PARAMITER SPEC.
Center frequency 1950MHz 2140MHz
Bandwidth +/-30 MHz +/-30 MHz
Insertion loss    1.5dB Max.    1.5 dB Max.
Ripple in Bandwidth 0.5 dB Min. 0.5 dB Min.
Return Loss 18dB Min 18dB Min
Attenuation
50dB Min.  @
2110MHz~2170MHz
30dB Min.@
1810MHz~1880MHz
50dB Min.  @
1920MHz~1980MHz
NOTE:  EQUIPMENT used :HP 8753E
DIMENSION:
MDMF810R1950BW20RB
2140ANT1950
HDMF2140R1950B60